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優勝　　：三井（F）・篠崎（F）
6 準優勝 ：中山（悠）（Ｃ）・中山（千）（Ｃ） 1
2 第三位 ：永井（Ａ）・高橋（弘）（ＮＴ） 6

第三位 ：山本（Ｃ）・中島（Ｃ）
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４シード ２シード

小林（F)・中西（F)
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名前（所属）

12月12日

9

5

23

101

86

95
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19 79

16 76

14 74

2

1

3

35

25

28
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名前（所属）

94

89

63

61

91

70

浜崎（Ｃ）・広野（Ｃ）

81
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110
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97
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99

73
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75

 本戦1Ｒ  ＱＦ    ＳＦ      Ｆ      ＳＦ

65
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62

  ＱＦ  本戦１R
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33
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47
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93
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中村（耕）（Ｃ）・高野（F）

58

59

60

56

57

42

39

55

54

18

24

34

38

52

53

37

49

清水（敬）（ＮＨ）・繁澤（Ｆ）

森川（佐）（ＮＴ）・森川（敦）（ＮＴ）

山本（Ｃ）・中島（Ｃ）

角川（ＮＴ）・菅原（聖）（ＮＴ）

本村（道）（F)・本村（真）（F)

谷本（幸）（ＮＨ）・谷本（奈）（ＮＨ）

杉山（敬）（Ｋ）・杉山（ヤ）（Ｋ）

柴山（博）（F)・柴山（美）（F)

小林（敬）（Ｃ）・小林（洋）（Ｃ）

八木（Ｔ）・桜山（Ｆ）

朝永（F）・杉田（F)

寺田（克）（ＮＴ）・寺田（豊）（ＮＴ）

大野（Ｔ）・近藤（Ｆ）

末吉（F)・梅澤（F)

石橋（秀）（Ｋ）・石橋（麻）（Ｋ）

中村（博）（Ｃ）・中山（ひ）（Ｃ）

川久保（Ａ）・菅原（貴）（Ａ）

上野（良）（Ｋ）・上野（友）（Ｋ）

狩野（俊）（Ｋ）・狩野（美）（Ｋ）

高橋 （Ｃ）・田河 （Ｃ）

立山（Ｃ）・船田（Ｃ）

高野（弘）（F)・高野（尚）（F)

大山（裕）（F)・大山（美）（F)

篠原（ＮＴ）・篠原（良）（ＮＴ）

中山（悠）（Ｃ）・中山（千）（Ｃ）

坂井（Ｋ）・奥村（Ｋ）

赤間（ＮＨ）・伊藤（ＮＨ）

佐甲（佳） （Ｃ）・佐甲（は）（Ｃ）

山口（敬）（ＮＨ）・川原田（ＮＨ）

鈴木（徹）（Ｃ）・岡（Ｃ）

本田（Ｔ）・渡辺（Ｔ）

木村（ＮＴ）・佐田（ＮＴ）

二井矢（洋）（F)・二井矢（綾）（F)

萱沼（Ｋ）・畑中（Ｋ）

野田頭（F)・小林（F)

三上（ＮＨ）・三上（麗）（ＮＨ）

村田（Ｃ）・乾（Ｃ）

神田（F)・時田（F)

新垣（Ｃ）・和久井（Ｃ）

小山（英）（F)・小山（り）（F)

山田（F)・鈴木（F)

須藤（Ｋ）・椎名（Ｋ）

吉田（康）（Ａ）・吉田（美）（Ｃ）

上田（ＮＴ）・遠藤（ＮＴ）

世良田（Ｃ）・古野（Ｃ）

佐川（琢）（F)・佐川（律）（F)

北川（薫）（Ｃ）・北川（恵）（Ａ）

藤木（ＮＴ）・小坂（ＮＴ）

藤田（Ｔ）・山谷（Ｆ）

白鳥（ＮＨ）・弘法（ＮＨ）

有田（Ｋ）・安田（Ｋ）

山添（ＮＴ）・橋本（ＮＴ）

進藤（Ｃ）・丸山（Ｃ）

山崎（Ｔ）・蓮沼（Ｃ）

萩原（F)・片岡（F)

春山（安）（Ｆ）・春山（志）（Ｋ）

山口（ＮＴ）・鈴木（玲）（Ｆ）

土井（康）（F)・土井（幸）（F)

佐藤（修）（Ｔ）・佐藤（真）（Ｔ）

潮見（ＮＡ）・大西（ＮＡ）

宮城（浩）（F)・宮城（朋）（F)

森（F)・村岡（F)

細川（Ｃ）・嶋田（Ｃ）

二瓶（Ａ）・斉藤（恵）（Ｆ）

青木（ＮＴ）・鶴見（Ｃ）

長谷川（ＮＴ）・加藤（聖）（ＮＴ）

阿部（嘉）（ＮＡ）・阿部（真）（ＮＡ）

吉田（宣）（F)・吉田（弘）（F)

阪本（嘉）（Ｋ）・阪本（美）（Ｋ）

塚本（Ｆ）・水野（Ｔ）

小林（直）（ＮＡ）・小林（陽）（ＮＡ）

小長井（F)・有水（F)

中川（隆） （Ｃ）・中川（紀）（Ｃ）

鈴木（秀）（ＮＨ）・斉藤（ＮＨ）

今井（宗）（ＮＴ）・今井（佐）（ＮＴ）

黒部（ＮＴ）・田口（ＮＴ）

林田（F)・川村（F)

徳本（Ｃ）・中原（Ｃ）

小沢（Ｔ）・杉田（Ｆ）

清水（伸）（F)・清水（幸）（F)

岡本（一）（ＮＴ）・岡本（弘）（Ｆ）

甲斐谷（聖）（Ｋ）・甲斐谷（直）（Ｋ）

田中（F)・森（F)  （ＤＥＦ）

山頭（優）（ＮＡ）・山頭（美）（ＮＡ）

嶋田（太）（F)・嶋田（真）（F)

池田（俊）（ＮＨ）・池田（久）（ＮＨ）

宮下（Ｋ）・岡本（Ｋ）

伊藤（卓）（Ｃ）・飯島（Ｃ）

永井（Ａ）・高橋（弘）（ＮＴ）

太田（茂）（ＮＴ）・太田（美）（ＮＴ）

遠藤（T）・下林（Ｃ）

新田(孝)（F)・新田（絵）（F)・

桜庭（ＮＨ）・田畑（ＮＨ）

植木（Ｋ）・星野（Ａ）

山川（ＮＡ）・青木（ＮＡ）

袰岩（Ｋ）・折橋（Ｋ）

織田（Ｃ）・秋月（Ｃ）

内山（修）（F)・内山（由）（F)

鈴木（隆）（ＮＴ）・湯沢（Ｃ）

熊本（邦）（Ｋ）・熊本（安）（Ｋ）

池山（F)・松島（F)

佐藤（光）（Ｔ）・佐藤（歩）（Ｔ）

BYE

佐甲（雄）（Ｃ）・佐甲（久）（Ｃ）

山田（ＮＴ）・善田（ＮＴ）

片野（寛）（F)・片野（眞）（F）

山田（F)・藤野（F)

田崎（ＮＴ）・秦（ＮＴ）

中山（武）（Ｃ）・大島（Ｃ）

三井（F)・篠崎（F)

清水（雄）（Ｃ）・清水（さ）（Ａ）

山口（鉄）（ＮＨ）・加藤（公）（ＮT）

原口（厚）（Ｋ）・原口（さ）（Ｋ）

山本（Ｋ）・杉戸（Ｋ）

張（Ｃ）・小柳（Ｃ）

小池（出）（Ａ）・小池（か）（Ａ）

舩木（Ａ）・横山（Ｔ）


